
A U G U S T  2 0 2 2A U G U S T  2 0 2 2
Institute Day Monday, August 15, 2022 Staff Only
Institute Day Tuesday, August 16, 2022 Staff Only
First Day of School, Grades 1-8 Wednesday, August 17, 2022 Early Release
First Day of School, Kindergarten Thursday, August 18, 2022
First Day of School, Pre-K Monday, August 22, 2022

S E P T E M B E R  2 0 2 2S E P T E M B E R  2 0 2 2
Labor Day Monday, September 5, 2022 All Schools Closed
Non-Attendance Day Monday, September 26, 2022 All Schools Closed

O C T O B E R  2 0 2 2O C T O B E R  2 0 2 2
Non-Attendance Day Wednesday, October 5, 2022 All Schools Closed

N O V E M B E R  2 0 2 2N O V E M B E R  2 0 2 2
Election Day Tuesday, November 8 All Schools Closed
Parent-Teacher Conferences Monday, November 21, 2022 (Evening) School In Session
Parent-Teacher Conferences Tuesday, November 22, 2022 No Student Attendance
Non-Attendance Day Wednesday, November 23, 2022 All Schools Closed
Thanksgiving Thursday, November 24, 2022 All Schools Closed
Non-Attendance Day Friday, November 25, 2022 All Schools Closed

D E C E M B E R  2 0 2 2D E C E M B E R  2 0 2 2
Winter Break Begins Friday, December 23, 2022 All Schools Closed

J A N U A R Y  2 0 2 3J A N U A R Y  2 0 2 3
Institute Day Monday, January 9, 2023 Staff Only
School Resumes Tuesday, January 10, 2023
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, January 16, 2023 All Schools Closed

F E B R U A R Y  2 0 2 3F E B R U A R Y  2 0 2 3
Presidents’ Day Monday, February 20, 2023 All Schools Closed

M A R C H  2 0 2 3M A R C H  2 0 2 3
Parent-Teacher Conferences Thursday, March 23, 2023 (Evening) School In Session
Parent-Teacher Conferences Friday, March 24, 2023 No Student Attendance
Spring Break Begins Monday, March 27, 2023 All Schools Closed

A P R I L  2 0 2 3A P R I L  2 0 2 3
School Resumes Monday, April 3, 2023
Non-Attendance Day Friday, April 7, 2023 All Schools Closed
Institute Day Monday, April 10, 2023 No Student Attendance

M A Y  2 0 2 3M A Y  2 0 2 3
Memorial Day Monday, May 29, 2023 All Schools Closed
Tentative Last Day* Wednesday, May 31, 2023 Early Release

2022-2023 SCHOOL CALENDAR2022-2023 SCHOOL CALENDAR

*School year could be extended into June based on the use of emergency days


